Jameco Part number 48531
National
Semiconductor
DM54/74S 188
(32 x 8) 256-Bit TTL PROM
General Description
This Schottky memory is organized in the popular 32
words by 8 bits configuration. A memory enable input

Connection Diagrams
Dual-In-Line Package Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier (PLCC)
Ordering Information
Commercial Temp Range (0°°°°C to + 70°°°°C)
Parameter/Order Number Max Access Time (ns)
DM74S188N 35
DM74S188J 35
DM74S188V 35
DM74S188AN 25
DM74S188AJ 25
DM74S188AV 25
Millitary Temp Range (-55°°°°C to + 125°°°°C)
Parameter/Order Number Max Access Time (ns)
DM54S188J 45
DM54S188AJ 35